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APPLE CHUNKS, oats & y
juice embrace wnder « light 7B
CINNAMON spén 4{’1,(3

Organic Apple crumble biscuits.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement
MAY CONTAIN NUTS, PEANUTS AND SOYA.
Contains:

Celery/celeriac
Lupin

Eggs

Fish

Soybeans

Milk

Mustard
Peanuts
Sesame seeds
Crustacea

Molluscs

Tree nuts
Gluten

Palm oil (RSPO)
Sulphur Dioxide

FINE FOODS

ISLAND BAKERY ORGANIC APPLE CRUMBLE
(WRAPPED) (48 PKTS)

SKU: U166.03
Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 48 x 25g | Piece size 12.5g/
Dia50mm |

No
No
No
No
May Contain
Yes
No
May Contain
No
No
No
May Contain
Yes
No
No


https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/portion-pack/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1812
Calories 433
Fat (g) 22
Sat. fat (g) 13
Carbohydrate (g) 55
Sugar (g) 26
Protein (g) 51
Salt (g) 1.6
INGREDIENTS

Butter (MILK), Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), OATS 18%, Sugar,
Dried Apple Pieces 10%, Concentrated Apple Juice 7%, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cinnamon, Sea Salt*, Raising Agent™:
Sodium Carbonate. *Non-Organic.




